





At Leadership Camp I met lots of new friends, I learned how to set goals, I learned how to be organized, and think outside the box. #swileadership



My favorite part was meeting a new friend named Will. He was my roommate and he was really funny. #swileadership

GOAL

\$27,000 for 2018 **Southwest Iowa Leadership Academy**

HOW CAN YOU HELP?

We need your financial assistance to maintain this leadership development experience for tomorrow's leaders!

> Students and parents will continue to fund a balance of the academy's expenses.



Setting Goals Speaker Officer Burns Veridian Credit Union



In partnership with the Council Bluffs Community Foundation 501(c) (3) and the following school districts: **Council Bluffs** Iowa School for the Deaf **Lewis Central** Saint Albert Treynor

Underwood

Southwest lowa Leadership **Academy**



Investing In Tomorrow's **Leaders Today!**

300 West Broadway, Suite 212 Council Bluffs lowa 712.322.8800 Debora Masker, Academy Director dmasker@cbcsd.org

Southwest Iowa Leadership Academy Who We Are

The Southwest Iowa Leadership Academy is a program designed to build leadership skills in junior high students.

The Academy hosts a four day camp in June from the seven middle schools in the Council Bluffs region. This program began in 1989 and has reached over 2000 young people in West Pottawattamie County over the past eighteen years.



As an educational organization our mission is to work with seventh grade students to define and build leadership skills that they will take back to their schools and use during their eighth grade year.

The academy is involved in the following activities:

- A four day powerful leadership experience in June 2018.
- Community service projects designed to benefit the communities of Council Bluffs, Treynor, and Underwood.
- Team building and problem solving experiences
- Career exploration and business simulations utilizing the Council Bluffs business community.
- Understanding of leadership styles and group dynamics.
- Follow up activities throughout the 2018 school year.





Yes!

We want to support the Southwest lowa Leadership Academy.

	Annual Sustaining Membership <i>Due Dec. 31 each year</i>	
	One-time donation	
	Platinum	Amount \$5,000
	Gold	\$1,000
	Silver	\$500
	Bronze	\$100
	Supporting	\$50
	Other	
Name		
Business		
Dusiness		
Address		
City, State		
Phone		
Method of Payment		
	Check Payable to Council Bluffs Education Foundation - SWI Leadership Academy in Memo Line	
	Credit Card Through PayPal on the Community Education Foundation Website at wwwcommedfoundation.org	

300 West Broadway, Suite 212 Council Bluffs, Iowa 712.322.8800 dmasker@cbcsd.org